
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1561400002008010

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 8,486

CAMA #: 156 14 0 00 02 008 01 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: GREEN CARE CONSTRUCTION INC Legal: BLK A LOT 5  GREENRIDGE ESTATES SUB #2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 69197

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 528.39 528.39 1,056.78

Special 1,035.84 1,035.82 2,071.66

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202558871-1 12/21/2021

1,564.23 0.00

12/20/2021

0.00

F 1,564.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,564.23

202558873-1 12/21/2021

1.61 0.00

12/20/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1.61

0.00

0.00

**********

1.61

Security 1st

Check #Name/Amnt: 11901182            Security 1st                             1.61

202601279-1 04/28/2022

0.00 0.00

04/28/2022

528.39

2 0.00

0.00

528.39

0.00

0.00

**********

528.39

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,564.23 1,564.21 0.00 3,128.44

1,565.84 0.00 1,562.60 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/22/2025 8:34:17 AM


