			RECEIPTS	Date - Time
		Shawne	e County TREASURER	7/22/2025 8:34:17 AM
Tax Unit ID:	600	Tax U	nit: MISSION TWP 600	Value: 8,486
Parcel #:	1561400002008010			
CAMA #:	156 14 0 00 02 008 01 0	00		
Sec:	14	Twn: 12	Rgn: 14	
Property Ad	dress/Legal:			
	CORE00074			
	CORELOGIC COMMERCI	AL		
Owner:	GREEN CARE CONSTRUCTI	ON INC	Legal: BLK A LOT 5 GREENR	IDGE ESTATES SUB #2

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	528.39	528.39	1,056.78
2021	RL	69197	Special	1,035.84	1,035.82	2,071.66

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202558871-1	12/21/2021	12/20/2021	F	1,564.23	0.00	0.00	1,564.23	•
1,564.23	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******		
202558873-1	12/21/2021	12/20/2021	2	0.00	1.61	0.00	1.61	
1.61	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Security 1st	
Check #Name/Amnt: 11901182		Security 1st		1.61				
202601279-1	04/28/2022	04/28/2022	2	0.00	528.39	0.00	528.39	Mortgage Co Payments
0.00	0.00	528.39		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import
Grand Totals				1,564.23	1,564.21	0.00	3,128.44	
1,565.84	0.00	1,562.60		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00